



5793

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	3406	804038	CLAMP BRACKET	1	(Starboard)	
2	3406	804039	CLAMP BRACKET	1	(Port)	
3		853769	TILT TUBE	1		
4	11	853722 14	NUT, Cap (Handle)	2		
5	11	853722 13	NUT	1		
6	23	853743 5	BUSHING	2		
7	23	811368 1	BUSHING	1		
8	10	16263 8	BOLT	1		
9		804040	DISTANCE PIECE	1		
10	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	1		
11	11	40021 3	NUT, (M8 - Stainless Steel)	1		
12	10	804042A 1	THUMB SCREW ASSEMBLY	2		
13	12	95379	PAD	2		
14		804041	THRUST ROD	1		
15	24	812645 5	SPRING	1		
16		851872	CAP	1		
17	10	823042 15	BOLT	3		
18	10	812935 6	BOLT	2		
19		851871	UPPER LOCKING PLATE	1		
20	25	851870	GROMMET	2		
21		853771 3	RUBBER	2		
22		853770	SWIVEL TUBE	1		
23		16204 3	UPPER THRUST PLATE	1	SN# 0N005308 & Up	
23		16204 1	THRUST PLATE, Upper	1	SN# 0N005307 & Below	
24	23	853743 6	BUSHING	2		
25		16205 2	FRICTION PLATE	1		
26	3407	813029A12	SWIVEL BRACKET	1	SN# 0N005308 & Up	
26	3407	813029 11	SWIVEL BRACKET	1	SN# 0N005307 & Below	
27	10	40003 54	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	1		
28	24	95383 1	SPRING	1		
29	84	853740 1	GROUND WIRE	1		
30	10	823042 7	BOLT	2		
31		823912 1	ANODE	1		
32	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
33	10	16830	BOLT	2		
34	25	16131 3	O-RING	1		
35		16204 2	THRUST PLATE, Lower	1		
36	10	851866 1	BOLT	2		
37	12	95392 8	WASHER	2		
38	12	851867	WASHER	2		
39		952771 2	LOWER MOUNT	2		